
Fees & Charges 2019/20 & 20/21

Appendix A - Royal Pavilion & Museums

Proposed Admission Charges

2018/19 2019/20 % Increase 2020/21 % Increase
Current Proposed 18/19 - 19/20 Proposed  19/20- 20/21

Royal Pavilion
Adult £13.50 £15.00 11.1% £15.50 3.3%
B & H Schools Free Free N/A Free N/A
Child 0-15 £8.00 12.5%
Child/Student 16-18 £12.00 -25.0%
Concession Senior/Student/ £12.00 £15.00 25.0% £15.50 3.3%
Family 1 Adult & 2 Children £21.50 £24.00 11.6% £25.00 4.2%
Family 2 Adult & 2 Children £35.00 £39.00 11.4% £40.50 3.8%
Resident Adult £6.75 £7.50 11.1% £7.75 3.3%
Resident Child Free Free N/A Free N/A

Preston Manor
Adult £7.00 £7.40 5.7% £7.60 2.7%
B & H Schools Free Free N/A Free N/A
Child 0-15 £4.00 5.0%
Child/Student 16-18 £6.00 -30.0%
Concession Senior/Student £6.00 £7.40 23.3% £7.60 2.7%
Family 1 Adult & 2 Children £11.00 £11.60 5.5% £11.90 2.6%
Family 2 Adult & 2 Children £18.00 £19.00 5.6% £19.50 2.6%
Resident Adult £3.50 £3.70 5.7% £3.80 2.7%
Resident Child Free Free N/A Free N/A

Brighton Museum
Adult £5.20 £6.00 15.4% £6.20 3.3%
B & H Schools Free Free N/A Free N/A
Child (0-16) £3.00 16.7%
Child/Student  (16-18) £4.20 -16.7%
Concession Senior/Student £4.20 £6.00 42.9% £6.20 3.3%
Family 1 Adult & 2 Children £8.20 £9.50 15.9% £9.80 3.2%
Family 2 Adult & 2 Children £13.40 £15.50 15.7% £16.00 3.2%
Resident Adult Free Free N/A Free N/A
Resident Child Free Free N/A Free N/A
Resident Exhibition Charge £3.50 £4.00 14.3% £4.20 5.0%
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